
 

2018 Term time holidays 
 
 
 

Lessons start Monday 20th August 2018  

Lessons off - (September 
Weekend) 

Friday 21st September 2018 / Monday 24th September        
2018  

Lessons Resume Tuesday 25th September 2018 

Lessons off - (October 
Week) 

Monday 15nd October 2018 to Monday 22nd October        
2018  

Lessons Resume Tuesday 23rd October 2018 

Lessons Off (St Andrews 
Day) 

Friday 30th November 2018 

Lessons Resume Monday 3rd December 2018 

Lessons off - (Christmas / 
New Year Holidays) 

Monday 24th December 2018 to Friday 4th January 
2019 

 

2019 Term time holidays 
 
 

Lessons Resume Monday 07th January 2019 

Lessons off - (Mid Term 
Break) 

Monday 11th February 2019 / Tuesday 12th February 
2019  

Lessons Resume Friday 15th February 2019 

 

Lessons Off - (Spring 
Holiday) 

Monday 1st April 2019 to Friday 12th April 2019  



Lessons Resume Monday 15th April 2019 / Tuesday 16th April 2019 

Lessons Off - (Easter 
weekend) 

Friday 19th April 2019 / Monday 22nd April 2019  

Lessons Resume Tuesday 23rd April 2019 

Lessons Off - (May Day) Monday 6th May 2019 / Tuesday 7th 2019 

 

Lessons Resume Friday 10th May 2019 

Lessons Off - (Local Holiday) Friday 24th May 2019 / Monday 27th May 2019  

Lessons Resume Tuesday 28th 2019 

Last day of Lessons Friday 28th June 2019 

 


